CSM_3G3RX_DS_E_1_1
1
Advanced General-purpose Inverters
SYSDRIVE RX Series
Human-/Environmental-friendly,
High-performance, General-purpose
Inverters, Enabling Output Control Suitable
for Various Applications

2
SYSDRIVE RX Series
Model Number Explanation
Standard Models
International Standards (EC Directives and UL/cUL Standards)
The 3G3RX Inverter meets the EC Directives and UL/cUL standard requirements for worldwide use.
Rated voltage Enclosure rating Max. applicable motor capacity Model
3-phase 200 V AC
IP20
5.5 kW 3G3RX-A2055
7.5 kW 3G3RX-A2075
11 kW 3G3RX-A2110
15 kW 3G3RX-A2150
18.5 kW 3G3RX-A2185
22 kW 3G3RX-A2220
30 kW 3G3RX-A2300
37 kW 3G3RX-A2370
45 kW 3G3RX-A2450
55 kW 3G3RX-A2550
3-phase 400 V AC
5.5 kW 3G3RX-A4055
7.5 kW 3G3RX-A4075
11 kW 3G3RX-A4110
15 kW 3G3RX-A4150
18.5 kW 3G3RX-A4185
22 kW 3G3RX-A4220
30 kW 3G3RX-A4300
37 kW 3G3RX-A4370
45 kW 3G3RX-A4450
55 kW 3G3RX-A4550
Classification Applicable standard
ED  Directives
EMC Directive EN61800-3: 2004
Low-voltage Directive EN61800-5-1: 2003
UL/cUL Standards UL508C
055
075
110
5.5 kW
7.5 kW
11 kW
220
300
22 kW
30 kW
150 15 kW 450 45 kW
185 18.5 kW 550 55 kW
370 37 kW
2
4
3-phase 200 V AC
3-phase 400 V AC
3G3RX - A � � � �
Maximum Motor Capacity
Voltage Class
RX-series
Inverter
SYSDRIVE RX Series
3
Standard Specification List
Three-phase 200-V Class
Three-phase 400-V Class
Common Specification
Class 3-phase 200 V
Model name (3G3RX-) A2055 A2075 A2110 A2150 A2185 A2220 A2300 A2370 A2450 A2550
Max. applicable motor
4P kW 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55
Rated output capacity
(kVA)
200 V 8.3 11.0 15.9 22.1 26.3 32.9 41.9 50.2 63.0 76.2
240 V 9.9 13.3 19.1 26.6 31.5 39.4 50.2 60.2 75.6 91.4
Rated input voltage 3-phase (3-wire) 200 V −15% to 240 V +10%, 50/60 Hz ±5%
Rated output voltage 3-phase: 200 to 240 V (according to the input voltage)